EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
CX2SM AT crystals in leadless ceramic packages are designed for
surface mounting on PCB or hybrid substrates. The small footprint,
low profile crystal is ideal for a wide range of commercial, industrial,
medical and defence/aerospace applications.

Ceramic
LidDim. C
HOW TO ORDER CX2SM AT CRYSTALS
CX2   -    S       -        C        -      SM1    -        32.0M    ,  100  /   100   /   -   /    I
'S' if special,
custom design.
Otherwise leave
blank
Blank = glass lid
C = ceramic lid
 Terminations
 SM1 = Gold plated *
 SM2 = Solder plated
 SM3 = Solder dipped
 SM4 = Solder plated *
 SM5 = Solder dipped *
 * = Lead free
 Frequency
  M = MHz
 Calibration
Tolerance
@25°C
 (in ppm)
 Temp. Range
 C = -10° ~ +70°C
 I =   -40° ~ +85°C
 M = -55° ~ +125°C
 S = Customer specified
 Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
(in ppm)
CRYSTAL EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
R1 Motional Resistance L1 Motional Inductance
C1 Motional Capacitance C0 Shunt Capacitance
SPECIFICATION
Fundamental Frequency: 10.0MHz 32.0MHz 155.52MHz